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BOOKED Last 24 Hours

Enlarge Photo

DABBS, JOE CAESER   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000197 MniNo: PCSO19MNI010563

Booking Date: 01/20/2026 11:59 AM

Age On Booking Date: 70

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 2908 LANE ST PALATKA, FL 32177

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 843.15.1b 241431CT (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) FAILURE TO APPEAR F M $500.00

[+] 843.15.1b 242049CT (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) FAILURE TO APPEAR F M
$500.00 

Enlarge Photo

ESPINOZA RUSSELL, RAUL DAVID   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000204 MniNo: PCSO26MNI000614

Booking Date: 01/20/2026 09:45 PM

Age On Booking Date: 27

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 204 RAULERSON RD SEVILLE, FL 32190

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 322.031 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) PUBLIC ORDER CRIMES S M $150.00

[+] 322.03.1 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) MOVING TRAFFIC VIOL S M
$150.00 

Enlarge Photo

LARK, MELVIN ANTHONY   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000195 MniNo: PCSO18MNI003425

Booking Date: 01/20/2026 04:01 AM

Age On Booking Date: 30

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 109 BRUCE DR INTERLACHEN, FL 32148

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 893.147.1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUG EQUIP-POSSESS F M NO BOND

[+] 784.03.1a1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) BATTERY F M
NO BOND 

[+] 948.06 2401186 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) PROB VIOLATION N N NO BOND

[+] 948.06 2500673 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) PROB VIOLATION N N
NO BOND 

[+] 784.03.1a1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) BATTERY F M NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

LUCAS, DALLAN RAY   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000207 MniNo: PCSO14MNI008591

Booking Date: 01/20/2026 11:48 PM

Age On Booking Date: 27

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 150 S SIPPRELL RD FLORAHOME, FL 32140

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 784.021.1a 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) AGGRAV ASSLT - WEAPON T F NO BOND

[+] 790.19 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) WEAPON OFFENSE S F
NO BOND 

Enlarge Photo

MCHELEN, ROLAND ALPHONIS   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000201 MniNo: PCSO03MNI031057

Booking Date: 01/20/2026 07:06 PM

Age On Booking Date: 55

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 236 LOUIS BROER RD East Palatka, FL 32131

Contact: &amp;amp;amp;nbsp;
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CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 843.15.1b 251629MM (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) FAILURE TO APPEAR F M $500.00

Enlarge Photo

MYERS, MARK EDWARD   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000206 MniNo: PCSO25MNI001143

Booking Date: 01/20/2026 11:15 PM

Age On Booking Date: 33

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 332 RIDGE RD SATSUMA, FL 32189

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 322.34.10b1 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) MOVING TRAFFIC VIOL S M $150.00

Enlarge Photo

NORRIS, BENNIE SYLVESTER   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000196 MniNo: PCSO17MNI006013

Booking Date: 01/20/2026 04:21 AM

Age On Booking Date: 31

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 1108 READ AVE CRESCENT CITY, FL 32112

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 810.09.2a 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) TRESPASSING F M $500.00

[+] 893.147.1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUG EQUIP-POSSESS F M
$500.00 

Enlarge Photo

RAMOS, TYLER GREGORY   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000203 MniNo: PCSO26MNI000612

Booking Date: 01/20/2026 09:26 PM

Age On Booking Date: 33

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 35535 CALLA CRT LEESBURG, FL 34778

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 316.193.1c 000 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) DUI-UNLAW BLD ALCH S M $500.00

Enlarge Photo

SETZER, JAMES MICHAEL   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000202 MniNo: PCSO03MNI039075

Booking Date: 01/20/2026 07:20 PM

Age On Booking Date: 46

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 112 OAK TRL INTERLACHEN, FL 32148

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 948.06 250836CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) PROB VIOLATION N N $0.00
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